North America +1 800 621 1998 ▪ International +1 440 974 1300 ▪ processtechnology.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Inert to most solutions
Low Watt density
design saves space
& ensures long life
Corrosion-resistant head
Built-in thermal protector

(600V on 12,000W or
lower only)
WATTS VOLTS WIDTH
in/(mm)
HEATER PAD
LENGTH
in/(mm)
OVERALL
LENGTH
in/(mm)
MAX. COLD
ZONE
in/(mm)
MODEL NUMBER SHIP WGT.
lbs/(kg)
1500 120 10.5 6 11 36 3HXO1.5110.5-06-11-* 15
240 (263) (152) (279) (915) 3HXO1.5210.5-06-11-* (6.8)
3000 240 10.5 6 11 36 3HXO3210.5-06-11-** 20
480 (263) (152) (279) (915) 3HXO3410.5-06-11-** (9.1)
4500 240 10.5 9.5 17 35 3HXO4.5210-9.5-17-** 21
480 (263) (241) (432) (890) 3HXO4.5410-9.5-17-** (9.5)
6000 240 13 10.5 17 35 3HXO6212-10.5-17-** 22
480 (330) (267) (432) (890) 3HXO6412-10.5-17-** (10)
9000 240 13 16 23 35 3HXO9212-16-23-** 36
480 (330) (406) (584) (890) 3HXO9412-16-23-** (16.3)
12000 240 13 20.5 29 35 3HXO12212-20.5-29-** 42
480 (330) (521) (737) (890) 3HXO12412-20.5-29-** (19.1)
15000 240 13 25 35 31 3HXO15212-25-35-** 48
480 (330) (635) (889) (790) 3HXO15412-25-35-** (21.8)
18000 240 13 29 40 25 3HXO18212-29-40-** 54
480 (330) (737) (1016) (635) 3HXO18412-29-40-** (24.5)
3HXO SERIES, MULTI ELEMENT
FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATERS
Three-phase standard. Guards recommended.